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The University

Sri Guru Granth Sahib World University, Fatehgarh Sahib, a 
project undertaken by the SGPC is a missionary, charitable 
and humanitarian institution which seeks to impart 
inclusive education to learners from all creeds, castes and 
religions. The University has been established under Sri 
Guru Granth Sahib World University Act (Punjab State Act 
20/2008) and the SGGSWU commenced its first academic 
session in July 2011. 

There has been no looking back 
since then. With all kinds of support from the State and the 
SGPC, the University has made rapid strides, in a short span 
of time, to emerge as a premier institution of higher 
learning in North India. Several innovative academic 
programmes in the fields of emerging technologies, 
sciences and humanities are being run by the University for 
the benefit of the students.

Major thrust areas of the University are promotion of value 
based quality education and research.  It is a matter of 
great pride for us that research projects worth more than 
Rs. 3 crores rupees have been awarded to the University 
faculty by the national agencies such as the DST, CSIR and 
DAE etc. A large number of faculty members are actively 
involved in carrying out research and publish their papers 
regularly in journals of international and national repute. 
Workshops and competitions for the holistic growth of 
personality of the learners and for providing hands-on 
training in the use of scientific equipment are structured 
into the very curriculum, the University offers.

In order to promote scholastic excellence and 
interdisciplinary approach, the academic structure of the 

The University has also secured the 
membership of AIU (Association of Indian Universities)- 
Membership No. 614. 

technological infrastructure by way of very well equipped 
labs. In order to promote inclusive education and merit, 
several scholarships are provided by the University to the 
needy and meritorious students, students belonging to 
minority communities, SC, ST, and single girl child 
students. Apart from this, fee concessions and 
scholarships are provided to meritorious students.

Modern life is characterized by alienations of myriad 
hues. The teachings of the Sikh Gurus, enshrined in Sri 
Guru Granth Sahib can go a long way in healing the rift 
which scars the psyche of the modern man by uniting him 
to his own self, the society around him and to the Divine 
Light whose residence is the human heart. The University 
has adopted five neighbouring villages for their overall 
development. The University seeks to promote holistic 
growth of the learners' personality. Hence, along with the 
pursuit of excellence in academics, there is great 
emphasis on sports, extra-curricular and extra-mural 
activities.

This is owing to the University's impetus on the overall 
personality development of its students that the training 
and placement cell of the University has achieved 
success in providing attractive job offers with packages 
of up to Rs. 12 lakh per annum to the students. The 
University Training and Placement Cell, is whole 
heartedly committed to get each and every student 
placed in reputed companies. The University students, 
specifically from sciences and engineering courses are 
also making their mark in R&D sector at international 
platform. In a short spam of time, the University has 
emerged as a podium for bright future of young India.

"Creation of Value Based Knowledge Society"
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• FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

• FACULTY OF BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

• FACULTY OF  MEDICAL SCIENCES 

• FACULTY OF LAW

• FACULTY OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department of Biotechnology 

Department of Computer Science  

Department of Electronics Engineering

Department of Food Processing Technology

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Department of Agriculture

Department of Botany and Environmental Science 

Department of Chemistry

Department of Mathematics

Department of Physics

Department of Zoology

Department of Physiotherapy

University School of Law

Department of Commerce and Management 

• FACULTY OF LANGUAGES 

• FACULTY OF SRI GURU GRANTH SAHIB 

STUDIES

• FACULTY OF PERFORMING ARTS

• FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

• FACULTY OF EDUCATION AND 

INFORMATION SCIENCE 

Department of English

Department of Punjabi

Department of Sri Guru Granth Sahib  

Religious Studies

Department of Music

Department of Economics

Department of History

Department of Political Science

Department of Sociology
Department of Social Sciences

Department of Education 

Department of Physical Education and 

Sports Technology

UNIVERSITY FACULTIES 
AND DEPARTMENTS

UNIVERSITY HIGHLIGHTS

STAFF

8300+

65+
COURSES

STUDENTS

450+300+
RESEARCH SCHOLARS

137 
ACRES CAMPUS

1000+
PUBLICATIONS
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COURSES OFFERED

COURSES AFTER GRADUATION 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)
•FINANCE /  
   MARKETING /
   HUMAN RESOURCE 
   MANAGEMENT 
•FINANCIAL MARKETS 

•HEALTH CARE 
   MANAGEMENT
•TOURISM & 
   HOSPITALITY 
   MANAGEMENT

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.)
•AGRICULTURE  
   (HORTICULTURE, 
   PLANT PATHOLOGY) 
•BIOTECHNOLOGY 
•BOTANY  
•CHEMISTRY  
•MATHEMATICS  

•FOOD PROCESSING
   TECHNOLOGY 
•MEDICAL LAB 
   TECHNOLOGY  
•PHYSICS  
•ZOOLOGY

MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.)
•
•ENGLISH 
•HISTORY 
•POLITICAL SCIENCE 
•SOCIOLOGY

ECONOMICS •PUNJABI 
•RELIGIOUS STUDIES
•SIKH STUDIES
•MUSIC (VOCAL) 

•COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
•ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
•MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.Tech.)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (MCA)

BACHELOR OF LAW (LLB)

MASTER OF LAW (LLM)

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION - B.P.Ed. (2yr.)

MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION - M.P.Ed. (2yr.)

MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (MPT)

•CHEMISTRY   •MATHEMATICS   •PHYSICS 

MASTER OF SCIENCE HONORS (M.Sc. Hons.)

COURSES AFTER 10+2 OR EQUIVALENT

•C
•ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
•FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY 
•MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) /
MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (INTEGRATED)

•ECONOMICS   •ENGLISH

BACHELOR OF ARTS (Hons. School)

MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.)
•BIOTECHNOLOGY 
•MATHEMATICS

•CHEMISTRY 
•PHYSICS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE HONORS (B.Sc. Hons.)
AGRICULTURE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE HONORS (B.Com. Hons.)

BA LLB (INTEGRATED)

BA B.Ed. (INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY (2YR.)

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (PhD)
IN VARIOUS DISCIPLINES

MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.Com.) 
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TRAINING 
AND PLACEMENT 

HIGHLIGHTS
• Every year 40+ international and national companies visit University for recruitments.

• Career Development Programs organized by Training and Placement Cell

• Personality Development Program

• Communication Skills Program

• Group Discussion Practice

• Entrepreneurship Development Program

• Mock Interview Sessions

• Industrial Visits

• Conducting Industry to Institute Convergence expert interaction sessions

• Public Sector Competitive Exams Training

• Industry Internship Programs

Pooja 

MVM Industries
India

B.Tech. ECE
Suniba

Ph.D. Chemistry

SGS Bio-pharmaceuticals
Toronto, Canada

Aditi Sharma
M.Sc. Chemistry

Pharma Affiliates

Sukhwinder Kumar
MBA

OPPO Mobiles

Anmol Singh Dharni

Nestle India
Food Processing Technology

Sehajbir Singh
B.Tech. CSE

Ericsson Plano 
Texas, USA

Bhavneet Kour
B.Tech. Biotechnology

Spectraforce Technologies
India

Sharanpreet Singh

Metro Tyres
M.Tech. (ME)
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HDFC Bank

Axis Bank

DCB Bank

Deutsche Bank

Yes Bank

Cadburys

Nestle India Ltd.

Oppo Mobiles Pvt. Ltd.

VIVO

Vodafone

Royal Enfield

Coca Cola 

Mozilla

Wipro

Infosys Limited

HCL Technologies

Tata Teleservices Ltd.

Cord Life Sciences

Vardhman

Preet Tractors

Okaya Infocom

Balaji Telefilms

Bonn Food Industries

Cognizant Technology

Ceasefire Industries Ltd.

DHFL

Metro Tyres

Policy Bazaar.Com

Indian Army

Indian Navy

TeamOxio

Tiwana Oil Mills Pvt. Ltd. 

AON Hewitt

Architectural Lighting Works

Arific Business Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Baani Milk Producer Company

Basware Corporation Ltd.

BayaTree  InfoComm (P) Ltd.

Bhilwara Infotechnology Ltd.

Binary Semantics Ltd.

CatalystOne Info Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Chanakya Dairy Products Ltd.

Chandigarh Distillers & Bottlers Ltd.

Clicue IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Creatic Solutions

Cybertron Technologies

DOT Technologies

Eclerx Services Ltd.

Emson Gears Ltd.

ETA General Pvt. Ltd.

FranConnect

GMH Organics

GoodThrough Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Group 10 Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Hero Ecotech Ltd.

Hexaview Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Himalayan Solar Pvt. Ltd.

IDS Infotech

Impinge Solutions

InfoAxon Technologies

O General

Acadecraft Pvt. Ltd.

Accrete Globus Technology

Acropetal Technologies Ltd.

Trigma Solutions

LeewayHertz

Magnus International 

Maintec Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Microweb Systems

MVM Industries

National Dairy Development Board

NCR Corporation

OCEANS Technologies

Oditi Global Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

One Infonet Technologies

Pavl Agri Ventures Ltd.

Punjab Agri Ventures Ltd.

RF Silicon Technologies,

Rikken Instrumentation Ltd.

Safaltek Software Pvt. Ltd.

Shaurya Travels Pvt. Ltd.

Simbacart

Spectraforce, Chandigarh

Starbiz India

Stockholding Corporation of India Ltd.

Sun Guard

Topcoder 

Trigent Software

Innodata India Pvt. Ltd.

Jeronone Technologies

Josh Technologies

Just Dial

Sri HN Reliance Foundation Hospital

Kays Harbor

Fortis Hospital

Value Prospect

Techkaleido

TechnoSpecs Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

LIST OF COMPANIES IN WHICH 
OUR STUDENTS ARE PLACED



OUR RECRUITERS

INDIAN 
NAVY HCL

INFORMATION BROCHURE
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HOSTEL FACILITIES
- 24x7 Security.

- 24x7 Medical Assistance.

- RO Clean Drinking Water.

- Online Library and Learning systems.

- Spacious Playground.

- Clean and Hygienic Mess.

- Common room with LED TV.

- Internet facility.

- Activity room with indoor games.

- Gymnasium. 

Hostel Charges

Mess Charges

Particulars

700

550

Annual Fee (In. USD)

MEDICAL FACILITIES

24 X 7 MEDICAL FACILITY AVAILABLE
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1200

1200

1400

1200

1200

1400

500

250

900

1400

1200

1200

1200

1200

700

400

500

500

700

700

1200

1500

2000

2200

2000

600

500

800

700

900

700

650

1500

1500

1700

1500

1500

1700

700

500

1000

1700

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

500

800

800

800

800

1500

2500

3000

2800

3000

900

800

1200

900

1000

900

800

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

B.Tech. Elec. and Comm Engg.

M. Tech Elec. and Comm Engg.(5-year)

M. Tech. Elec. & Comm. Engg. (2-year)

B. Tech Computer Sci. & Engg.

M.Tech.Computer Sci. & Engg.(5-year)

M. Tech. Computer Sci. & Engg. (2-year)

BCA

PGDCA

MCA

M. Tech. Mechanical Engg. (2-year)

B.Tech. Mechanical Engg. 

M. Tech Mechanical Engg. (5 year)

B.Tech. Food Processing Tech.

M. Tech Food Processing Tech.(5-year)

M. Sc. Food Processing Technology     

Diploma In Medical Lab Technology

B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology

B.Sc. (Honours School) Biotechnology 

M.Sc. Medical Lab Technology

M.Sc. Biotechnology

B.Tech Biotechnology (4 Years)

MBA (Marketing/Finance/HR) 

MBA 

(Hospitality and Tourism Management)

MBA (Healthcare Management)

MBA (Financial Markets)

M. Com.

B.Com. (Hons.)

BBA (3 Years)

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

Master of Physiotherapy 

(Orthopaedics & Neurology)

B.A.-LL.B.

LL.B.

South African
Countries 

Other 
Countries

Sr. 
No.

Course

Semester 
Fee in  USD

Semester 
Fee in  USD

FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS

Note: One Time Admission Charges 140 USD Extra
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

LL.M (Criminal & Family Law)

B.Sc. (Honours School) Physics

M.Sc. (Honours) Physics 

M.Sc. Physics 

B.Sc. (Honours School) Mathematics

M.Sc. (Honours) Mathematics 

M.Sc. Mathematics 

B.Sc. (Honours School) Chemistry

M.Sc. (Honours) Chemistry 

M.Sc. Chemistry 

M.Sc. Botany 

M.Sc. Zoology

B.Sc. (Honours) Agriculture

M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Horticulture/Plant Pathology) 

B.P.E.S (3 years)

B.P.Ed (2 years)

M.P.Ed. (2 years)

B.A.-B.Ed. (5 Year)

B.A. (Honours School)  English 

M.A. English

B.A. (Honours School) Economics

M.A. Economics

M.A. Sociology

M.A. Punjabi

M.A. History 

M.A. Political Science 

M.A. Music (Vocal)

B.A. (Honours School) Social Sciences 

M.A. Sikh Studies

M.A. Religious  Studies 

Diploma in Sri Guru Granth Sahib 

& Religious Studies

1000

500

600

500

500

600

500

500

600

500

500

500

700

700

500

700

750

500

300

350

300

350

350

350

350

350

350

300

300

300

200

1400

800

800

750

800

800

750

800

800

750

750

750

900

1100

700

800

850

750

500

550

500

550

550

550

550

550

550

500

500

500

300

Note: One Time Admission Charges 140 USD Extra

South African
Countries 

Other 
Countries

Sr. 
No.

Course

Semester 
Fee in  USD

Semester 
Fee in  USD

University Bank Details
Bank Name         
Account Number 
IFSC Code
SWIFT CODE            

: State Bank of India
: 65170468141
: SBIN0051324
: SBININBBP04



GLIMPSE OF THE UNIVERSITY LABS



BLOCK - IBLOCK - I

PLAYGROUND LIBRARYLIBRARY

UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

HOSTEL BLOCK - IIBLOCK - II

SGPC PROJECT

SRI GURU GRANTH SAHIB WORLD UNIVERSITY
FATEHGARH SAHIB, PUNJAB (INDIA)

ESTABLISHED UNDER PUNJAB STATE ACT 20/2008 AND APPROVED BY UGC

Toll Free No.: 1800 180 2803  
Mobile No.:  +91 62804-07415, 62804-02344, 62805-38113, 70096-48231

E-mail: admission@sggswu.edu.in  I  Visit us: www.sggswu.edu.in
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